Product Brochure
Version 04.00
Excellent RF characteristics and
high measurement speed
R&S®ESW
EMI TEST RECEIVER
Provided by: www.atecorp.com
(800) 404-ATEC

1)  Refer to section “The right strategy for all EMI testing needs” on page 5 for use of the dynamic, automatic and fast TDS optimization modes.
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ESW EMI Test Receiver   19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
EMI test receiver, 1 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®ESW8 1328.4100.09
EMI test receiver, 1 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ESW26 1328.4100.27
EMI test receiver, 1 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®ESW44 1328.4100.45
Hardware options
OCXO precision frequency reference R&S®ESW-B4 1328.5012.02
Resolution bandwidths up to 40 MHz R&S®ESW-B8E 1345.0167.02
Resolution bandwidths up to 80 MHz (for R&S®ESW8/R&S®ESW26) R&S®ESW-B8 1345.1474.26
Resolution bandwidths up to 80 MHz (for R&S®ESW44) R&S®ESW-B8 1325.1474.02
External generator control R&S®ESW-B10 1328.5006.02
Spare solid state drive (removable hard drive) R&S®ESW-B18 1328.4997.02
LO/IF connections for external mixers (for R&S®ESW26) R&S®ESW-B21 1331.6945.26
LO/IF connections for external mixers (for R&S®ESW44) R&S®ESW-B21 1331.6945.44
Low-noise amplifier, 150 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®ESW-B24 1328.4980.08
Low-noise amplifier, 150 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ESW-B24 1328.4980.26
Low-noise amplifier, 150 kHz to 44 GHz R&S®ESW-B24 1328.4980.44
USB mass memory write protection R&S®FSW-B33 1313.3602.02
Firmware options
AM/FM/PM modulation analysis R&S®ESW-K7 1331.6216.02
Security write protection of solid state drive R&S®ESW-K33 1328.4916.02
80 MHz real-time measurement application, POI > 15 μs R&S®ESW-K55 1328.4968.02
APD multichannel measurement function R&S®ESW-K58 1345.0150.02
PC software
R&S®ELEKTRA EMI test software, for emissions R&S®ELEMI-E 5601.0030.02
R&S®ELEKTRA EMI advanced test software, for emissions R&S®ELEMI-EA 5601.0424.02
R&S®ELEKTRA EMI system test software, for emissions R&S®ELEMI-EAS 5601.0382.02